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DURING : MARCH 2024

Jordan Phosphate Mines Co.

Phosphate Port & Export Department - Aqaba

SER. VESSEL DEST. QTy. S-TOT. SAILED AGENT
No. NAME (MT) (MT)
1 |ELINA Il INDONESIA 52200 52200 02/03/2024 |GLOBAL
2 |UNION GLORY INDONESIA 44700 96900 11/03/2024 |GLOBAL
3 |ZHONG XING MEN CHINA 53500 150400 13/03/2024 |GLOBAL
4 |XHE HAI 517 CHINA 48956 199356 16/03/2024 |GLOBAL
5 |HV ALICE INDONESIA 44000 243356 18/03/2024 |AQ.FALCON
6 |MAROULIO S INDIA 75352 318708 22/03/2024 |GLOBAL
7 |DENAK VOYAGER INDIA 70930 389638 25/03/2024 |GLOBAL
8 |INCE EGE INDONESIA 43300 432938 27/03/2024 |GLOBAL
9 |BINNUR C INDIA 22000 454938 28/03/2024 |GLOBAL
10 |ENJOY HARMONY INDIA 74280 529218 31/03/2024 |GLOBAL
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